Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi

Final Schedule for Theory Examination (ODD SEMESTER), 2023-24

B. Tech.-Third Semester (Carry Over)

.. Paper .
Date Day Timing Code Subject
KCE-301 | Engineering Mechanics
KCH-301 | Material and Energy Balance
. KCS-301 | Data Structure
19-01-2024 Friday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KEC-301 | Electronics Devices
KEE-301 | Electromagnetic Field Theory
KME-301 | Thermodynamics
20-01-2024 | Saturday
21-01-2024 Sunday GAP
22-01-2024 Monday
KAS -302 | Mathematics-1V
23-01-2024 | Tuesday | 2.00 PM -5.00 PM KOE-038 | Electronics Engineering
24-01-2024 GAP
25-01-2024 | Sunday
KCE-302 | Surveying and Geomatics
KCH-302 | Chemical Engineering Fluid Mechanics
KCS-302 | Computer Organization & Architecture
27-01-2024 | Saturday | 2.00 PM -5.00 PM KEC-302 | Digital System Design
KEE-302 | Electrical Measurements & Instrumentation
KME-302 | Fluid Mechanics & Fluid Machines
28-01-2024 Sunday GAP
KCE-303 | Fluid Mechanics
KCH-303 | Heat Transfer Operations
KCS-303 | Discrete Structures & Theory of Logics
29-01-2024 | Monday | 2.00 PM - 4.00 PM KEC-303 | Network Analysis & Synthesis
KEE-303 | Basic Signals & Systems
KME-303 | Material Engineering
30-01-2024 Tuesday GAP
31-01-2024 KAS- 301 | Technical Communication
Wednesday | 2.00 PM -5.00 PM KVE- 301 | Universal Human Values
01-02-2024 | Thursday GAP
. KNC-301 | Computer System Security
02-02-2024 Friday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KNC-302 | Python Programming
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Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi
Final Schedule for Carry over Examination (ODD SEMESTER), 2023-2024
B. Tech.- I Semester (Carry Over )

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
KAS103/ . . .
20-01-2024 Saturday | 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM KAS-103T Engineering Mathematics-I
21-01-2024 Sunday
22-01-2024 Monday GAP
23-01-2024 Tuesday
KCS101/ Programming for Problem Solving
24-01-2024 | Wednesday | 02.00 PM — 05.00 PM [—oco-101T
e eanescay ' e KME-101T | Fundamentals of Mechanical
Engineering & Mechatronics
25-01-2024 Thursday GAP
27-01-2024 Saturday | 02.00 PM —04.00 PM KNC-101 Soft Skill I
28-01-2024 Sunday
29-01-2024 Monday GAP
IgEFj i 8 }{f Basic Electrical Engineering
30-01-2024 Tuesday 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM - - -
Emerging Domain Electronics
KEC-101T . 5
Engineering
31-01-2024 Wednesday GAP
KIXASS—II(())II/T Engineering Physics
01-02-2024 Thursday | 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM
KAS102/ Engineering Chemist
KAS-102T g & Y
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